HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

309914-96
219960- 61
219960- 61
219960- 61
153368-11
309213-74
132922- 32
309213-74
132922- 32

COPETTE FREDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
RENARD ERI C

TOLBECQ MAXI VE
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS

VI LLERS
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
BCOLI NNE
NAMUR
BCLI NNE
NAMUR

160533
163627

2

3
158855
170404
157030

110306324
115451821
106156719
103297619
110325924
100021723
110379624
100025023
103157821

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

312059-10
181310-17
312059-10
312059-10
181310-17
312059-10
305920- 79
160930- 07
181310- 17
309225- 86
309225- 86
312059-10
181310-17
181310-17
312059-10
217770-05
312059-10
309225- 86
309225- 86
132922- 32
181310- 17
132922- 32
181310-17
160930- 07
132922- 32
132922- 32
181310- 17
132922- 32
132922- 32

MALAI SE ASTRI D
COLETTE VI NCENT
MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D
COLETTE VI NCENT
MALAI SE ASTRI D

G LLES BERTRAND
ROBAT- MATHI S

COLETTE VI NCENT

DEGQ VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND
MALAI SE ASTRI D
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
MALAI SE ASTRI D
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
MALAI SE ASTRI D

DEG VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
ROBAT- MATHI S

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS

NOVI LLE
TILLI ER
NOVI LLE
NOVI LLE
TILLI ER
NOVI LLE
HANRET
HANRET
TI LLI ER
LOYERS
LOYERS
NOVI LLE
TILLI ER
TILLI ER
NOVI LLE
PONTI LL
NOVI LLE
LOYERS
LOYERS
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
HANRET
NAMUR
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
NAMUR

EN MQ Di stanc
14 2 169211
16 7 166444
14 14 2
14 10 3
16 3 2
14 11 4
9 2 169407
13 13 170357
16 1 3
16 11 160316
16 6 2
14 4 5
16 9 4
16 12 5
14 8 6
6 5 170498
14 13 7
16 9 3
16 15 4
10 10 157030
16 2 6
10 6 2
16 16 7
13 10 2
10 1 3
10 4 4
16 15 8
10 8 5
10 3 6

101223925
101456325
101224125
101225825
101457925
110802625
101232825
101241825
101455425
100456425
100456225
110803425
101456125
101456525
101225125
101431525
110802525
100456925
100458125
100400925
101455525
100401225
101456925
101244125
100401725
100400325
101457025
111422625
100401425

CGeneent
Local it

JR

Best at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4
5

309914- 96
153368-11
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914-96

COPETTE FREDDY
RENARD ERI C

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COPETTE FREDDY

VI LLERS
VEDRI N
NAMUR
NAMUR
VI LLERS

160533
158855
157030

110306324
110325924
110379624
110373124
110307824

1136. 2487
1071. 6550
1024. 4428
1010. 4891
965. 5152

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
BE 101223925 15. 19590
BE 101224125 15. 25440
BE 101225825 15. 25480

1
2
3

312059-10
312059-10
312059-10

MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D

Geneent

14 14
14 10

169211
2
3

LD
PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1128. 1987
1086. 5432
1086. 0783



312059-10
305920- 79
160930- 07
312059-10
312059-10
312059-10
160930- 07
312059-10
305920-79

MALAI SE ASTRI D
G LLES BERTRAND
ROBAT- MATHI S

MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D
ROBAT- MATHI S

MALAI SE ASTRI D
G LLES BERTRAND

NOVI LLE
HANRET
HANRET
NOVI LLE
NOVI LLE
NOVI LLE
HANRET
NOVI LLE
HANRET

14 11
9 2
13 13
14 4
14 8
14 13
13 10
14 3
9 3

110802625
101232825
101241825
110803425
101225125
110802525
101244125
101223825
101230525

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

309914- 96
219960- 61
219960- 61
219960- 61
153368-11
309213-74
132922- 32
309213-74

COPETTE FREDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
RENARD ERI C

TOLBECQ MAXI ME
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TOLBECQ MAXI ME

VI LLERS
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
BCLI NNE
NAMUR

BCLI NNE

160533
163627

2

3
158855
170404
157030

JR

110306324
115451821
106156719
103297619
110325924
100021723
110379624
100025023

Best at

Snel h.

Geneent
Local it

Best at

Snel h.

181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17
309225- 86
309225- 86
181310-17
181310-17
217770-05
309225- 86
309225- 86
132922- 32
181310-17
132922- 32
181310- 17
132922- 32
132922- 32
181310- 17

COLETTE VI NCENT
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
DEGQ VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
LOYERS
LOYERS
TILLI ER
TILLI ER
PONTI LL
LOYERS
LOYERS
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
NAMUR
TI LLI ER

EN MQ Di stanc
16 7 166444
16 3 2
16 1 3
16 11 160316
16 6 2
16 9 4
16 12 5
6 5 170498
16 9 3
16 15 4
10 10 157030
16 2 6
10 6 2
16 16 7
10 1 3
10 4 4
16 15 8

101456325
101457925
101455425
100456425
100456225
101456125
101456525
101431525
100456925
100458125
100400925
101455525
100401225
101456925
100401725
100400325
101457025

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4

309914-96
153368-11
132922- 32
132922- 32

COPETTE FREDDY
RENARD ERI C

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS

VI LLERS
VEDRI N
NAMUR
NAMUR

160533
158855
157030

110306324
110325924
110379624
110373124

15. 11170
15. 18140
15. 23170
15. 25240

1136. 2487
1071. 6550
1024. 4428
1010. 4891



